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TIEMPO FINAL CAMPEONATO CATALUNA Y
LIGA CATALANA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE

APELLIDO1

APELLIDO2 CLUB

Junior Masculi

1

Senior Femeni

1

2
3
4
5
6

Senior Masculi
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1:.07:37

0:47:37
0:56:31
0:58:25
1:09:44
1:39:07
1:45:12

0:43:22
0:43:40
0:44:40
0:47:00
0:47:20
0:48:40
0:51:08
0:51:12
0:51:22
0:53:33
0:54:21
1:03:47
1:05:53
1:07:13
1:08:17
1:11:19
1:11:30
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20

22
32
35
33
25
31

40
68
44
43
57
56
45
66
64
53
42
36
38
59
55
62
51

DANIEL

LOUISE
ANNA
OLGA
YOLANDA
CAROLINA
MARI CRUZ

LLUIS
JOAQUIM
JESUS
SERGI
PERE
JOSEP
LLUIS
GONZALO
JORDI
OSCAR
ANDRES
VICTOR - MAY
DAVID
MARC
ENRIQUE
DAVID
DAVID

DIAZ

BROWN
ROVIRA
VILARDELL
SALVATIERRA
CUADROS
NUNEZ

BARTOLO
SERRA
CERDAN
CEBRIAN
MARGALEF
LLEIXA
CLOPES
RODRIGUEZ
PUJOL
GUALLAR
BUSTOS
ADELL
ALVAREZ
MATAMOROS
HERBERA
PANIAGUA
GIL

GRAU

ALBERT
GUILEMANY
GOMEZ
ANDREU
JOVER

SIMON
SELLARES
LOPEZ
HUERTAS
JORNET
CHAVARRIA
PASCUAL
PARRA
PRADES
HERNANDEZ
FUENTES
VICO

POZO
GASPARIN
SANCHEZ
ALCARNIZ
CARRETERO

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SANT CELONI
ST. JOAN DE LES AB
AEM

CLUB AGILITY CAN J
C.A. BADALONA
CLUB D'AGILITY BAD

AGILITY BADALONA
GOS BLANC

AEM

GOSBLANC
UAM-MUNDOPARQU
UAM-MUNDOPARQU
ASS.ESP.MUNTANY
GOSBLANC
U.A.MONTSIA

A.E. AMICS DE LAM
AEM CC

CLUB D'AGILITY BAD
CLUB AGILITY BADA
C.E LA FORADADA
CLUB D'AGILITY BA
CLUB D'AGILITY BAD
AGILITY BADALONA
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CATEGORIA TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDO1

APELLIDO2 CLUB

18 1:11:31
19 1:13:12

Veterans 2 Masculi

1 0:51:04
2 0:51:11
3 0:58:18
4 1:06:17

Veterans Femeni
1 1:05:45
2 1:12:47

Veterans Masculi

1 0:47:00
0:50:33
0:50:46
0:52:43
1:02:43
1:05:53
1:07:21
1:12:03
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60
63

76
78
81
79

82
83

93
90
91
86
101
89
95
94
100
102

JAUME
JOAN

SALVADOR
SANTIAGO-C
DANIEL
ENRIC

MARTA
CORINNA

CARLOS
DAVID
TONI
JOSEP
CARLES
JOSEP
ANTONIO
ANGEL
JOAN
ALFREDO

MIRO
PUERTO

ALMELLONES

MESA
SANS
PEREZ

GARRIGA
KORNER

MACIA
FERRANDEZ
FERRE
ARDERIU
ROCA
CABALLERO
MONTES
MARTIN
PONCE
TUSET

MORALEJA
ANTUNEZ

PELAYO
RODRIGUEZ
PUGES
BRIGNARDELLI

GINESTA

NOCETE
CANADELL
CANALS
OLIVA
VALLRIBERA
PERIS
GARCIA
DIAZ
ARJONA
VICIOSO

AEM-CC
AGILITY BADALONA

CLUB AGILITY BADA
AEM-MOUNTAIN RU
UNIO CARAVANISTA
AEM

UES
CLUB D'AGILITY BAD

AGILITY BADALONA
UNIO EXCURSIONIS
AEM
INDEPENDIENTE

CENTRE EXCUR. PE
AEM

Domingo Catalan Fon
CLUB AGILITY CORN
CLUB D'AGILITY BAD
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